
NOVEMBER 2024 
 

 

     

DATE TIME SERVERS  Lectors EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Sat. November     02 4:00    PM Dravyn Fabina Bill Oleksak Jason Cieslo, Cel Neiderer 

Sun. November    03 7:30    AM Frank Bazyk Joyce Smith Bill & Rhonda Stibich,  Patti Rovan 

Sun.  November   03 9:30    AM Bryce & Jayse Anderson Nancy Cable Carol Mangus, Diane Shoup, Teresa Thompson 

     

Sat. November     09 4:00    PM Dolores Fatula Jason Cieslo Joe & Paulette Torchia 

Sun. November    10  7:30    AM Bernie Golojch Patti Rovan Bob Bimeal, Ryan Woodruff 

Sun. November    10 9:30    AM Ayden Mayko Cel Neiderer Teresa Thompson, Linda Grandinetti, Philip Scott 

     

Sat.  November    16 4:00    PM Dravyn Fabina Chris Goch Cel Neiderer,  Jason Cieslo 

Sun. November    17 7:30    AM Frank Bazyk Bob Bimeal Bob Bimeal, Bill & Rhonda Stibich 

Sun. November    17 9:30    AM Bryce & Jayse Anderson Philip Scott Diane Shoup, Carol Mangus, Teresa Thompson 

     

Sat. November     23 4:00    PM Dravyn Fabina Philip Scott Joe & Paulette Torchia 

Sun. November    24 7:30    AM Dolores Fatula Joyce Smith Patti Rovan, Joe Fatula, Ryan Woodruff 

Sun. November    25    9:30   AM Ayden Mayko Nancy Cable Linda Grandinetti, Carol Mangus, Cel Neiderer 

     

 

In Everything, Give Thanks 


